Mo 12]3]
Par 3/3(3

1

10

11

12

12

14

14
16

16

18

19

19

19
22

22

24

25

26

Jannick Wetterich

Alexander Friedrich

christoph schlétter

Martin Lutz

Christian Gold

Joachim Werner-Cramer

Lars Birkner

Andreas Erdmann

Philip Flrstenhdéfer
Johannes Heckel
Hannes Herrmann
Timo Schuller
William Wall

Tomas Pérez

Harald Schuller

Simon Rock
Erik Arndt
Jirgen Kérner
Kevin

Bastian Schwendner

Andreas Meischner

Ben Schwarz

Enzo Pedaci

Deniz Oztiirk

Jonas Otto

Nadine Kérner

HyzerCrew Liga - 1. Spieltag
4156/ 7] 8] 910/11
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03/02/25 10:00
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03/02/25 13:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

33

A WlW WlWwW W & U AW U W W W W & W & PP WWW P WWWDN W PEPRWWWIN W W WW W W >IN DNW
O Wl b WlWwW NP O P DPRPW PPV W WP D W P NN WP WP WU D W R AN WD W N W
U A WAAW OO WW W W W Ww uw WP WWU WU WW W WU W W &P W PP WPEPRW W W PRPW AN OV

S DA WA WD BE NN WRER WD WN I WNNDN WD E DN DN PP W W W E NN WIN WNDNDNDDN

U Wl Wl W WPV W WU P WO WD W AP AN WP IWEAEIN PV W W DWW U W W W

w oo wlu u 34k U o w o U WU Wwu WwWu w s~ LW AP0 WUODIWOUD WO W DA W A W &N BB W

-
bl =)

A Uulw AW AW AN W AN WW W AU W W RV EEINNWWND VS, WD W AW DRI W DWW W W

Ol W ulw 34 W N OO PO WO UMMM W LMW OGPl U T W OUGI| A W DD W u| b & W & WD DN & W W

o o v oW AW WU MO WOV AP WD W A A APV MW AU AW AW W

+4

+5

+8

+5

+7

+12

3
52
4
55
4
59
3
59
3
60
4
60
4
61
4
4
63

65

66

69

66

68

73

12/13]14 135 16 )37 18] 4/ Jsum] |||
4 13/3|5|4|3|4 61

-8 | 53
-17 [105| -9 |52
-8 | 53
-14 |108| -6 |55
-4 | 57
-6 |116| -2 |59
-3 | 58
-5 [117| -2 |59
-3 | 58
-4 (118 -1 |60
-1 | 60
-2 (120 -1 |60
-1 | 60

-1 121 0 |61
-1 | 60| -1 |60
-1 | 60

+1 123| 2 |63
+2 | 63 | +2 |63
+3 | 64 | +3 64
+4 | 65 | +4 |65
+1 | 62

+4 (126 3 |64
+1 | 62

+6 (128 5 |66
+6 | 67 | +6 |67
+2 | 63

+7 |129| 5 |66
+7 | 68 | +7 |68
+9 | 70 | +9 |70

+6 | 67
+10 /132 4 |65
+5 | 66
+10 132 5 |66
+10| 71 | +10 |71
+7 | 68
+15 /137 8 |69
+10| 71
+15/137| 5 |66
+10| 71
+17 /139, 7 |68
+7 | 68
+19 141 12 |73

+29| 90 |+29 90
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67
63
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]213[4[5]6]7 8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3/3 3|4 ,3/|3 /3|43 /3|4 3|3 5|43 4|61

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

31/35/31|31/46|3.3/3.3|3.2/3.7 3128 42|33/29|52/42|3.2/39 63.6
8 |17, 6 7 |18 /16 |15, 9 |1 5|2 13 14| 3 10|11 12| 4 | 2.6
1 1
7 5/6 4 4 2 4,19 4 21 8 5 7 11 6 3 13 129
2512531 29|17 24|32 28|20 34| 8 |22 25|32 18|25 |29 23| 447
11 16| 5 ' 6 17|13 6 |11 2 2 14 11 /10 4 | 8 9 11 4 160

2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 31
1 2 1 4
2 2
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58%
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